1  Copyright © 2016, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:2016.05.05  Issue No: DHE-0003092  Rev:2 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight`s COB Series is an aluminum substrate based LED
achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI at Energy Star
/ ANSI color temperature ranges.
Features Applications
 High Power COB & High CRI LED
 Multi-Chip Solution

Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
XUAN1919-LM27327-36516-4E2T 1886 2096 2328 27M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
XUAN1919-LM30330-36516-4E2T 1999 2221 2468 30M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
XUAN1919-LM35335-36516-4E2T 2061 2290 2544 35M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
XUAN1919-LM40340-36516-4E2T 2093 2326 2584 40M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
XUAN1919-GT50550-36516-4E2T 2164 2404 2671 50M5 31.0~37.0 450 70
XUAN1919-GT57557-36516-4E2T 2187 2430 2700 57M5 31.0~37.0 450 70
XUAN1919-GT65565-36516-4E2T 2187 2430 2700 65M5 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-LM27327-36516-4E2T 1809  2010 2234  27M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-LM30330-36516-4E2T 1918  2131 2368  30M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-LM35335-36516-4E2T 1977  2197 2441  35M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-LM40340-36516-4E2T 2008  2231 2479  40M3 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-GT50550-36516-4E2T 2143  2381 2645  50M5 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-GT57557-36516-4E2T 2166  2407 2674  57M5 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-GT65565-36516-4E2T 2166  2407 2674  65M5 31.0~37.0 450 70
GXUAN1919-KM27327-36516-4E2T 1779 1977 2197 27M3 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-KM30330-36516-4E2T 1886 2096 2328 30M3 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-KM35335-36516-4E2T 1944 2160 2400 35M3 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-KM40340-36516-4E2T 1975 2194 2438 40M3 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-KT50550-36516-4E2T 2041 2268 2520 50M5 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-KT57557-36516-4E2T 2063 2293 2547 57M5 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-KT65565-36516-4E2T 2063 2293 2547 65M5 31.0~37.0 450 80
GXUAN1919-PM27327-36516-4E2T 1555 1728 1920 27M3 31.0~37.0 450 90
Ver.:2     Release Date:03/16/2017      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
GXUAN1919
36V/16W V3 Series
6  Copyright © 2016, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:2016.06.05 Issue  No: DHE-0003092  Rev:2 www.everlight.com
GXUAN1919-PM30330-36516-4E2T 1664 1849 2055 30M3 31.0~37.0 450 90
GXUAN1919-PM35335-36516-4E2T 1686 1874 2082 35M3 31.0~37.0 450 90
GXUAN1919-PM40340-36516-4E2T 1730 1922 2136 40M3 31.0~37.0 450 90
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃